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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED
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STANDARDS REVISED

No Data Found
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week
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STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

No standards were withdrawn in this week
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MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

1. FAD17 25 TC Meeting 02-06-2025 10:30
2.  FAD6 24 TC Meeting 02-06-2025 14:00
3.  CED2 15 TC Meeting 02-06-2025 10:30
4. LITD 30 Igtlgr%s’fd‘s’vfclhﬁ‘zggg -Foundation 4, 46 9025 15:00
5. CED7 3 TC Meeting 02-06-2025 15:30
6. CHDY 7 TC Meeting 02-06-2025 10:30
7. MHD5 21 TC Meeting 02-06-2025 14:30
8. EEDO 8 TC Meeting 02-06-2025 14:30
9. CED15 2 TC Meeting 02-06-2025 11:00  BIS, HQ
10. FAD6 ggifgir??rgfﬁégigg’v G1'GMPfortea | o5 06.2025 |10:30
11. MED20 1 TC Meeting 02-06-2025 15:00
12.  CHD 26 30 TC Meeting 03-06-2025
13, LITD 29 ;rll(tithﬁfzreting of LITD 29 Blockchain 03-06-2025 10:30
14, MED 30 27 TC Meeting 03-06-2025 11:00
15.  MTD 13 27 TC Meeting 03-06-2025 10:30  BIS,HQ
16. CED 5 31 TC Meeting 03-06-2025 11:00 Manak Bhawan
17.  CED 46 6 TC Meeting 03-06-2025 10:30  BIS HQ
18. LITD17 LITD 17 WG 1 Meeting TC Meeting ~ 03-06-2025 15:00
19. CED?2 20 TC Meeting 03-06-2025 10:30 ?I/Ignak et Bl
20. CED3 24 TC Meeting 03-06-2025 14:30
21.  FAD 28 13 TC Meeting 0e-aE22s | 1npy | Elisan et hudtian
Standards
22.  MTD 16 4 TC Meeting 03-06-2025 16:00
23, FAD 20 27 TC Meeting 04-06-2025 10:30  BIS, HQ
24, FAD 30 13 TC Meeting 04-06-2025 10:30
16th Meeting of Transport Services
50 ISSDH Sectional Committee , SSD 01 TC 04-06-2025 11:00
Meeting
26. ETD 15 38 TC Meeting 04-06-2025 14:30  BIS HQ

27. CED 36 1 TC Meeting 04-06-2025 14:30
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LITD 22

MSD 10

AYD 3

MHD 8

PCD 21
LITD 23
LITD 30
CED 46
PGD 26
PCD 3

PCD 3

PCD 3

TED 35
CED 20
ETD 40
MED 37

CHD 9

FAD 34
LITD 17
FAD 8

CHD 15
PGD 28
PCD 6

CHD 10

LITD 22

PCD 3

FAD 11

EED 0

2 TC Meeting

Discussion for Formulation of New
Standard on Human Capital in Brick
Kiln TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

19 TC Meeting

40 TC Meeting
14 TC Meeting
LITD 30 WG 2 Meeting TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting
34 TC Meeting
22 TC Meeting
17 TC Meeting

31 TC Meeting

4 TC Meeting

LITD 17 Panel 6 Meeting TC Meeting
26 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting
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1 TC Meeting
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04-06-2025
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11:30

10:30

14:30
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Virtual Meeting

Sri sairam
engineering
institute

New Delhi

Video Conferencing

BIS HQ

Atma Ram
Committee Room of
Central Glass and
Ceramic Research
Institute, 196 Raja
S. C. Mullick Road

dehli

BIS, Hqrs, New
Delhi, India

Punjab Agricultural
University
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LITD 6
LITD 19
WRD 1
ETD 35

LITD 30

CED 46
PCD 6
PGD 34
TXD 39
PCD 6
PCD 6
MED 24

LITD 24

MHD 1
FAD 34

LITD 30

CED 46
CED 22
CED 46
ETD 2
MHD 2
PCD 6
EED 0
CHD 26

LITD 31

MED 20

MED 10
CHD 15

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

18 TC Meeting
16 TC Meeting
30 TC Meeting
21 TC Meeting

LITD 30 : WG07-AI enabled
health informatics TC Meeting

7 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
12 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
39 TC Meeting

9th Meeting of LITD 24 TC
Meeting

20 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 8 Meeting TC
Meeting

7 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting
01 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
01 TC Meeting
31 TC Meeting

12th Meeting of LITD 31 Cloud
Computing, IT & Data Centres
TC Meeting TC Meeting

28 TC Meeting

33 TC Meeting
36 TC Meeting

09-06-2025
09-06-2025
09-06-2025
09-06-2025

09-06-2025

09-06-2025
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11-06-2025

11-06-2025

From: 11-06-2025
To: 15-06-2025

11-06-2025
11-06-2025

11:00

10:30

15:00

10:30
14:30
11:00
11:00
10:00
10:30
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10:30

15:00
09:30

15:00

10:30
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14:30
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BIS HQ

Virtual

Blue Room

Manak Bhavan
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LITD 17

CED 2
MHD 4
TXD 0
ETD 51
MTD 16
MTD 16
ETD 10
PCD 3

CED 2

PCD 30

LITD 30

CED 24
ETD 25

CHD 35

WRD 16
PGD 28
SSD 8
CED 5

MTD 15

CHD 6

TXD 9

MSD 17

AYD 7
CED 15

FAD 16

MED 23

LITD 17 WG 2 Meetings TC
Meeting

8 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
27 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

43 TC Meeting

4 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 3 Meeting TC
Meeting

22 TC Meeting
104 TC Meeting

4 TC Meeting

29 TC Meeting
9 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
03 TC Meeting

31 TC Meeting
29 TC Meeting
01 TC Meeting

14th Meeting of Risk
Management, Security and

Resilience Sectional Committee

MSD 17 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting
37 TC Meeting

31 TC Meeting

39 TC Meeting

11-06-2025

11-06-2025
11-06-2025
11-06-2025
11-06-2025
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13-06-2025

13-06-2025

13-06-2025
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13-06-2025

13-06-2025

15:00

15:30
15:00
11:00
16:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
11:30

10:30

11:00

15:00

14:30
10:00

15:00

11:00
10:30
14:30
11:30

10:30

11:00

15:00

10:30
11:00

10:30

10:30
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BIS HQ
BIS,HQ

BIS HQ

BIS Headquarter

Samvaad Green
room

IRMRI

Conference Hall ,
AML, 2nd
Floor,CSIR-Nationa
1 Physical
Laboratory, New
Delhi

BIS Headquarter

Manak Bhawan

Bureau of Indian
Standards

Through Video
Conferencing

Blue Room

Central

Warehousing
Corporation,
Headquarter
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MED 4
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SSD 22
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ETD 8

ETD 16
LITD 20
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TXD 32
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CED 3
TED 6
ETD 22
TXD 34

CED 2

AYD 4

LITD 28
TED 27

31 TC Meeting
31 TC Meeting
22 TC Meeting
18 TC Meeting
23 TC Meeting
21 TC Meeting

23 TC Meeting

3 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
17 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting
01 TC Meeting
20 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting

41st meeting of MSD 2 Quality
Management Sectional
Committee TC Meeting

23 TC Meeting
22 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
41 TC Meeting
28 TC Meeting
40 TC Meeting
30 TC Meeting
14 TC Meeting

21 TC Meeting

3 TC Meeting

4 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
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BIS HQ
BIS HQ

Manak Bhawan
Manak Bhavan

CSIR-National
Physical Laboratory
Dr. K.S. Krishnan
Marg New Delhi -
110012, New Delhi,
Delhi, India

BIS, HQ
NDDB-CALF, Anand

Lal C Verman Hall

BIS HQ

BIS HQ

Virtual Meeting

Manak Bhawan, BIS
HQ

Bureau of Indian
Standards

BIS HQ



